
1 69

Mon. 7:00p 69

8 68

52

9 55

Fri. 7:00p 44

5 72

51

12 27

Mon. 8:30p 64

4 58

3 65

Tue. 8:30p 53

6 72

69

11 35

Fri. 8:30p 35

7 69

49

10 53

Tue. 7:00p 64

2 56

59

Farmington

64

54

57

39

Sat. 11:30a

49

63 (OT)

83

57

62

63

58

53

51

(All games played at Mineral Area College unless otherwise noted)

MAAA Conference Boys Tournament 
Host: Kingston  --  Feb. 8-15, 2020

Central

Farmington

Central

Potosi

(@ WC) Sat. 2:00p
Potosi

Kingston

Central

Valle Catholic

 (@ WC) Sat. 6:30p
Valle Catholic

Bismarck

Champion

Farmington

Sat. 8:30p Central

Arcadia Valley

Ste. Genevieve

Ste. Genevieve

(@ WC) Sat. 3:30p
Ste. Genevieve

North County

Fredericktown

(@ WC) Sat. 5:00p
Fredericktown

Valley Caledonia

Ste. Genevieve

Third Place Game

Farmington

Sat. 5:30p

Wed. 8:30p
West County

North County

North County

(All first round games played at West County)

Wed. 7:00p
Kingston

Bismarck

West County

Loser's Bracket

Kingston

Arcadia Valley

Thu. 5:30p
Arcadia Valley

Fredericktown

West County

Valley Caledonia

Fifth Place Bracket

Potosi

Thu. 4:00p
Valle Catholic

Valle Catholic

Sat. 2:30p Valle Catholic

West County


